
Recommended for:

Thermo disinfection
program

Programmable
start

Fewer breakages

Plug and Play

No ventilation
needed

SAVING 2H 15’ AT EVERY SHIFT!

Installed power
Labour

Washing cycles needed
Water consumption

Detergent consumption

20
133L
213gr

10.5 Kw
150min

1
72L
39gr

7.1 Kw
15min

-46%
-82%

-32%

-90%

restaurants hotels care homes hospitals boardrooms kindergardens wine bar/clubs

www.rhima.com.au Australia • New Zealand • Singapore

COMPARISONTWIN STAR

TwinStar vs traditional dishwashing system
(Average data according to our laboratory tests users to wash 300 dishes)

130 cm 370 cm
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